BESATTNINGSREGATTAN 2023

DJULOSJION, KATRINEHOLM

KATRINEHOLMS KANOTKLUBB
02.09.2023 - 03.09.2023

RACE 24 D SENIOR FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

8

JOHANSSON Karin
OLSEN Mérta

BIRATH Elsa
MYRBERG Astrid

NILSSON Emilia
LUDA Ardis

ENGER Tilde
FERGUSON Emelie

BOSTROM Karin
TYREBRANT Nelly

FRIEDMAN Rebecca
OSKARSSON Tove

SVARDHAGEN Elin
LUNDGREN Emilia

ENGER Tove
LUTHIN Linda
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KLUB RESULTAT

LdKF
LdKF

BrkK
LKK

KakKK
LO6KK

WKS
OKF
KPK
L6KK
BKK
OKF
LdKF
LdKF

WKS
KFKS

4:16:99

4:19:79

4:32:99

4:36:89

4:50:39

4:52:59

4:56:49

5:00:18
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