

RACE 24 D SENIOR FINAL

SAT 11:40

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	8	JOHANSSON Karin OLSÉN Märta	LdKF LdKF	4:16:99
2	7	BIRATH Elsa MYRBERG Astrid	BrKK LKK	4:19:79
3	6	NILSSON Emilia LUDA Ardis	KäKK LöKK	4:32:99
4	3	ENGER Tilde FERGUSON Emelie	WKS ÖKF	4:36:89
5	5	BOSTRÖM Karin TYREBRANT Nelly	KPK LöKK	4:50:39
6	1	FRIEDMAN Rebecca OSKARSSON Tove	BKK ÖKF	4:52:59
7	2	SVÄRDHAGEN Elin LUNDGREN Emilia	LdKF LdKF	4:56:49
8	4	ENGER Tove LUTHIN Linda	WKS KFKS	5:00:18